STATE-OF-THE-ART
WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM
AQUAFLO
RESIDENTIAL  |  INDUSTRIAL  |  COMMERCIAL
In the interest of providing better quality and value we are constantly improving and updating our products. Consequently, pictures and information on our brochures may sometimes vary slightly from models available.
About Waterco
As a global leader in sustainable solutions, focusing on the area of water, Waterco is committed to providing

(m3/hr)
Maximum
(m3/hr)
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Port Size
(mm)
Area
(m2)
Dry Weight
(kg)
Media Weight
(kg)
AQ1200X 81.0 108.0 1200 1935 80 1.13 175 1384
AQ1400X 111.0 148.0 1400 1955 100 1.54 270 2064
AQ1200Y 122.0 163.0 1200 1935 80 1.13 175 1401
AQ1600X 145.0 193.0 1600 1994 100 2.01 330 2470
AQ1200Z 163.0 217.0 1200 1935 80 1.13 175 1384
AQ1600Y 217.0 289.0 1600 1994 100 2.01 330 2512
AQUAFLO SIDE MOUNT FILTERS
*Waterco reserves the right to change data & specification without prior notice
Graded River Silica Sand
•	Physical filtration